
 
 

SHOW SCHEDULE 2022 
 

It’s a New Day 
January 8 – February 4, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, January 8 
Reception:  Saturday, January 15 
Demo:  Thurs. Jan. 13 at Fusion Rest. 
 

Tender Moments 
February 5 – March 4, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, February 5 
Reception:  Saturday, February 12 
Demo:  Thurs. Feb. 10 at Fusion Rest. 

 
Senior Scholarship/ 
Small but Mighty (members) 
Two shows concurrently 
March 5 – April 1, 2022 
Art Take-in: Saturday, March 5 
Reception:  Saturday, March 12 
Demo:  Thurs. Mar. 10 at Fusion Rest. 

 
Kid’s Kaleidoscope/ 

Dreaming (members) 
Two shows concurrently 
April 2 – May 6, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, April 2 
Reception:  Saturday, April 9 
Demo:  Thurs, Apr. 14 at Fusion Rest. 
 

The Beauty of Color 
May 7 – June 3, 2022 
Art Take-ins:  Saturday, May 7 
Reception:  Saturday, May 14 
Demo:  Thurs, May 12 at Fusion Rest. 
 

Many Shades of White 
June 4 – July 1, 2022 
Art Take-ins:  Saturday, June 4  
Reception:  Saturday, June 11 
Demo:  Thurs, June 9 at Fusion Rest. 

 
Artists Gallery                       Mail:    
Escondido Art Association       P.O. Box 433       
121 West Grand Avenue          Escondido 92033-0433 

Escondido 92025                      
eaa121grand@gmail.com         Tel:  442-317-0980                                        
www.escondidoartassociation.com 

FUSION RESTAURANT – 201 E Grand Ave. 

 

Some Like it Hot 
July 2 – August 5, 2022 
Art Take-in: Saturday, July 2  
Reception:  Saturday, July 9 
Demo:  Thurs, July 14 at Fusion Rest.  

 

Escondido 
August 6 – September 2, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, August 6 
Reception:  Saturday, August 13 
Demo:  Thurs, August 11 at Fusion Rest. 
 
 

Anything Goes 
September 3 – September 30, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, September 3  
Reception:  Saturday, September 10 
Demo:  Thurs, Sept. 8 at Fusion Rest. 

 
Fall Splendor 
October 1– November 4, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, October 1  
Reception:  Saturday, October 8 
Demo:  Thurs, Oct. 13 at Fusion Rest. 
 

 

Stormy Weather 
November 5– December 2, 2022  
Art Take-in:  Saturday, November 5 
Reception:  Saturday, November 12 
Demo:  Thurs, Nov. 10 at Fusion Rest. 
 

Celebrate 
December 3 – December 30, 2022 
Art Take-in:  Saturday, December 3 
Reception:  Saturday, December 10 
Christmas party:  TBD 

mailto:eaa121grand@gmail.com

